
USC Aiken () -vs- Columbus College ()
02/10/90 at Columbus, Ga.

 
 

 
 
USC Aiken 74

Columbus College 67

Date: 02/10/90
Site: Columbus, Ga.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
USC Aiken 0 74 74
Columbus College 0 67 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Tisha England 0 9-17 0-2 13-19 2-2 4 2 5 2 0 2 31
23 Angelina Tate 0 9-18 0-0 0-4 7-4 11 3 0 1 3 3 18
31 Teresa Jones 0 4-12 0-0 2-4 1-2 3 2 1 6 0 0 10
42 Charita Sims 0 3-9 0-0 2-4 5-5 10 3 0 1 2 1 8
12 Cortina Prince 0 1-6 0-0 5-5 3-3 6 2 0 1 1 3 7
21 Melinda Ryans 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 Margo Henry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 26-63 0-2 22-36 20-18 38 13 6 13 6 9 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-63   41.3 % 0-2   0.0 % 22-36   61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 M. Bailey 0 13-17 1-2 0-0 1-7 8 2 5 3 0 2 27
33 R. Mooney 0 6-13 0-0 0-0 2-7 9 3 1 0 3 0 12
34 B. Lester 0 2-6 2-4 2-2 0-4 4 5 3 0 0 0 8
40 H. Beauchamp 0 1-4 0-0 5-6 0-5 5 4 0 2 1 1 7
54 S. Poe 0 2-4 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 1 0 3 0 0 5
22 E. Chambers 0 1-5 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 3 5 4 0 1 4
23 H. Edmonds 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 2 1 0 2
31 M. Hadley 0 0-1 0-0 2-4 1-0 1 0 1 3 0 1 2
05 D. Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0
14 K. Franklin 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 26-52 3-6 12-16 8-26 34 23 16 22 5 5 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-52   50.0 % 3-6   50.0 % 12-16   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
USC Aiken 0

Columbus College 0

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Tisha England 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Angelina Tate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Teresa Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Charita Sims 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Cortina Prince 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Melinda Ryans 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Margo Henry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 M. Bailey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 R. Mooney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 B. Lester 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 H. Beauchamp 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 S. Poe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 E. Chambers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 H. Edmonds 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 M. Hadley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 D. Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 K. Franklin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
USC Aiken 74

Columbus College 67

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
32 Tisha England 0 9-17 0-2 13-19 2-2 4 2 5 2 0 2 31
23 Angelina Tate 0 9-18 0-0 0-4 7-4 11 3 0 1 3 3 18
31 Teresa Jones 0 4-12 0-0 2-4 1-2 3 2 1 6 0 0 10
42 Charita Sims 0 3-9 0-0 2-4 5-5 10 3 0 1 2 1 8
12 Cortina Prince 0 1-6 0-0 5-5 3-3 6 2 0 1 1 3 7
21 Melinda Ryans 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 Margo Henry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 26-63 0-2 22-36 20-18 38 13 6 13 6 9 74
41.3 % 0.0 % 61.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 M. Bailey 0 13-17 1-2 0-0 1-7 8 2 5 3 0 2 27
33 R. Mooney 0 6-13 0-0 0-0 2-7 9 3 1 0 3 0 12
34 B. Lester 0 2-6 2-4 2-2 0-4 4 5 3 0 0 0 8
40 H. Beauchamp 0 1-4 0-0 5-6 0-5 5 4 0 2 1 1 7
54 S. Poe 0 2-4 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 1 0 3 0 0 5
22 E. Chambers 0 1-5 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 3 5 4 0 1 4
23 H. Edmonds 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 2 1 0 2
31 M. Hadley 0 0-1 0-0 2-4 1-0 1 0 1 3 0 1 2
5 D. Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0
14 K. Franklin 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 26-52 3-6 12-16 8-26 34 23 16 22 5 5 67
50.0 % 50.0 % 75.0 %


